Daily Schedule

The typical day as a Year 7 is divided as follows:

Time
8.20am
8.30am
12.40pm
1.50pm
2.00pm
4.00pm

4.10pm

5.20pm

Period

House Meeting and Registration

Either Form, House, Chapel or Assembly
Lunch

Roll Call

Afternoon School

End of teaching day

Optional activities and supervised prep
clubs

Optional activities and supervised prep
clubs ends

On Games Afternoon (Thursday for Year 7) some children will finish earlier than 4.00pm
and others later due to matches and extra practices.

On Saturday, school begins at 8.20am but ends at 12noon.

Optional activities include a huge range of interests from knitting club to Warhammer.



