

Daily Schedule

The typical day as a Year 7 is divided as follows:

Time	Period
8.20am	House Meeting and Registration
8.30am	Either Form, House, Chapel or Assembly
12.40pm	Lunch
1.50pm	Roll Call
2.00pm	Afternoon School
4.00pm	End of teaching day
4.10pm	Optional activities and supervised prep clubs
5.20pm	Optional activities and supervised prep clubs ends

On Games Afternoon (Thursday for Year 7) some children will finish earlier than 4.00pm and others later due to matches and extra practices.

On Saturday, school begins at 8.20am but ends at 12noon.

Optional activities include a huge range of interests from knitting club to Warhammer.